
Tävling: Banfält 1

Ledare: Ellis Tica

Datum: 2017-04-22

Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK A1 4/3 4/4 3/2 6/4 6/3 3/2 4/3 6/3 24 60

Alexander Jöhnk Volvo PK A1 4/3 5/4 3/2 3/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 18 60

Karin Olsson Volvo PK A2 3/3 5/4 4/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 16 61

Ronny Meijer GPSSK A2 6/3 3/2 3/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 4/2 29 60

Christer Hedin Volvo PK A2 2/1 3/3 4/2 4/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 4/3 18 49

Christian Johansson Volvo PK A2 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 6/1 4/2 3/2 4/2 19 34

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK A2 1/1 3/2 3/2 1/1 2/1 3/2 1/1 0/0 4 24

Joe Furborg FOK Borås A3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 38 73 S

Peter Larsson Volvo PK A3 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 33 69 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK A3 6/3 6/4 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 29 69 B

Peter Berger Volvo PK A3 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 5/3 23 68 B

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK A3 1/1 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 31 65

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK A3 5/3 5/4 4/3 3/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 22 64

Richard Olsson AKSF A3 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 18 61

Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK C1 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 24 67

Jonas Bring AKSF C1 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 29 66

Håkan Karlsson Volvo PK C1 3/3 0/0 0/0 2/2 5/2 5/3 1/1 4/2 8 33

Christian Johansson Volvo PK C2 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 23 69 B

Tommy Govik Volvo PK C2 6/3 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 14 67

Ellis Tica Volvo PK C2 3/2 3/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 18 61

Karin Olsson Volvo PK C2 4/3 5/4 3/2 6/4 6/3 3/3 3/1 5/3 27 58

Ronny Meijer GPSSK C2 5/3 6/4 3/3 6/4 5/2 4/3 2/1 4/3 24 58

Hans Olsén Volvo PK C2 4/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 3/2 3/2 6/3 22 56

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK C2 0/0 5/4 3/3 2/2 4/1 5/3 6/3 3/3 6 47

Joe Furborg FOK Borås C3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 31 74 S

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK C3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 33 73 S

Peter Larsson Volvo PK C3 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 34 71 B



Tony Forslund Volvo PK C3 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 28 69 B

Richard Olsson AKSF C3 6/3 6/4 3/2 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 31 68 B

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK C3 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/4 5/3 4/3 4/2 5/3 17 61

Peter Berger Volvo PK C3 5/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 2/2 4/3 3/2 21 57

Sven Erik Rundberg GPSSK Vet Ä 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 26 69 B

Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK Vet Ä 5/3 3/3 4/2 2/1 5/2 5/3 2/2 6/3 14 51

Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK Vet Ä 5/3 3/2 5/3 3/2 5/2 5/3 0/0 4/3 18 48

Kristian Pedersen Volvo PK Vet Ä 5/3 3/2 1/1 3/2 3/2 5/3 1/1 5/3 0 43

Christer Hedin Volvo PK R2 4/2 6/4 4/3 5/4 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 23 62

Tommy Govik Volvo PK R2 0/0 5/3 6/3 3/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 25 56

Ronny Meijer GPSSK R2 1/1 6/4 2/1 5/4 4/1 5/3 5/3 2/2 23 49

Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK R2 5/2 3/3 2/2 2/1 2/1 4/3 2/2 3/2 5 39

Joe Furborg FOK Borås R3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 36 73 S

Peter Larsson Volvo PK R3 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 24 70 B

Peter Berger Volvo PK R3 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 20 68 B

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK R3 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 20 68 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK R3 6/3 6/4 3/2 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 28 64

Robert Karlsson Marinen R3 6/3 3/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 3/3 4/3 5/3 17 61


